
General fees
The 2020 prices are effective for all new applications received after September 16, 2019.

1All tuition for the booked course must be paid prior to class attendance. 
2Prices provided above for 1-, 2-, and 3-week bookings are only for short term study, if available. 
3Incremental weeks, exceeding multiples of 4-week sessions, will be charged at the prorated price of total booking
4A complete description of each program is located on superservice.els.com (login required). 
5Charged at all ELS centers except Boston, Manhattan, Orlando, San Diego, Santa Monica, Seattle, Silicon Valley
Tuition and fees subject to change. Visit superservice.els.com for the latest pricing information.

General fees description Fee
Application fee – all programs, one-time non-refundable fee $180 All Programs

Materials & Technology Fee – per 4-week course $105

ELS Student Health Insurance – per 4-week course $164

Housing Booking Deposit $300

Optional Courier Service $110 International / $65 Domestic

Facility Fee – per 4-week course (at all centers with campus access)5 $50

Optional Airport Pickup Service See superservice.els.com

ELS LANGUAGE CENTERS 
2020 USA PRICING

TUITION AND FEES 2020

Tuition Price List1

Course Length3 Intensive English4 Semi-Intensive (SEMI)4 American Explorer Program4

1 week2 $685 $515 $495

2 weeks2 $1,256 $960 $916

3 weeks2 $1,650 $1,305 $1,254

4 weeks $1,984 $1,520 $1,456

8 weeks $3,968 $3,040 $2,912

12 weeks $5,640 $4,332 $4,140

16 weeks $7,520 $5,776 —

20 weeks $8,920 $6,840 —

24 weeks $10,704 $8,208 —

28 weeks $11,788 $9,016 —

32 weeks $13,472 $10,304 —

36 weeks $15,155 $11,592 —

40 weeks $16,840 $12,880 —

44 weeks $18,524 $14,168 —

48 weeks $20,208 $15,456 —



Schedule A: Centers, Programs and Start Dates Schedule B: Centers, Programs and Start Dates

Start dates
Monday, January 6 Monday, July 20

Monday, February 3 Monday, August 17

Monday, March 2 Monday, September 14

Monday, March 30 Monday, October 12

Monday, April 27 Monday, November 9

Monday, May 25 Monday, December 7

Monday, June 22

Start dates
Monday, January 13 Monday, July 27

Monday, February 10 Monday, August 24

Monday, March 9 Monday, September 21

Monday, April 6 Monday, October 19

Monday, May 4 Monday, November 16

Monday, June 1 Monday, December 14

Monday, June 29

Centers IEP SEMI ACP
Cincinnati, OH Yes Yes Yes

Cleveland, OH Yes Yes Yes

DeKalb, IL Yes Yes Yes

Grand Rapids, MI Yes Yes Yes

Houston, TX Yes Yes Yes

Melbourne, FL Yes Yes Yes

Nashville, TN Yes Yes Yes

NY – Manhattan, NY Yes Yes Yes

NY – Riverdale, NY Yes Yes Yes

Orlando, FL Yes Yes Yes

Philadelphia, PA Yes Yes Yes

Santa Monica, CA Yes Yes Yes

Santa Rosa, CA Yes Yes Yes

Seattle, WA Yes Yes Yes

Silicon Valley, CA (Cupertino) Yes Yes Yes

St. Louis, MO Yes Yes Yes

St. Paul, MN Yes Yes Yes

St. Petersburg, FL Yes Yes Yes

Thousand Oaks, CA Yes Yes Yes

Centers IEP SEMI ACP
Boston, MA Yes Yes Yes

Charlotte, NC Yes Yes Yes

Chicago, IL* Yes Yes Yes

Indianapolis, IN Yes Yes Yes

La Verne, CA Yes Yes Yes

Miami, FL Yes Yes Yes

Milwaukee, WI Yes Yes Yes

Oklahoma City, OK Yes Yes Yes

Philadelphia – West Chester, PA Yes Yes Yes

Portland, OR Yes Yes Yes

San Diego, CA Yes Yes Yes

San Francisco, CA Yes Yes Yes

Tampa, FL Yes — —

Teaneck, NJ Yes Yes Yes

COURSE INFORMATION 2020

*The Chicago center offers the Business English Program.
Please contact the center for more details.

In the event that a holiday occurs on a session start date, affected ELS Centers will have at least one staff member available 
to assist new students with arrival questions. Testing and registration will take place on the following day in these cases.

Holidays Observed in 2020
ELS Centers will be closed and no classes will be held on the following U.S. holidays:

Holiday Schedule
New Year’s Day January 1 Independence Day July 3

Martin Luther King Jr. Day January 20 Labor Day September 7

Presidents’ Day February 17 Thanksgiving November 26, 27 

Good Friday April 10 Christmas Day December 25

Memorial Day May 25



Meals
Meals are included unless otherwise noted. Campus meal  
plans vary by institution, and during some holiday/university 
vacation periods, cafeteria meal service may not be available  
at some host-campus locations. Appropriate refunds or alternate  
meal arrangements will be available where applicable. See 
individual Center Profiles at superservice.els.com for more 
detailed information. 

Room Types
Assume double occupancy for on-campus and off-campus 
housing, and single occupancy for homestay, unless 
otherwise indicated. 

ELS housing is optional at an extra cost for studying in any ELS program. Prices subject to change. 

Housing Key/Damage Deposit & CAncellation policy
Refundable $300 key/damage deposit for all ELS housing 
options. Bookings canceled fewer than 28 days prior to arrival 
will result in forfeiture of the $300 Housing Booking Deposit.

San Diego Center - Vantaggio has a $500 deposit paid in cash  
upon arrival. The Boston Center has a one-time nonrefundable 
$200 move-in fee and $200 refundable damage deposit to 
be paid at the ESL Townhouse.

Housing Availability
Refer to the “Housing Availability” report on superservice.els.
com (requires a login). 

HOUSING PRICES 2020

ELS center Housing type/name 1 week 2 weeks 3 weeks 4 weeks

Boston, MA
Homestay
ESL TownhouseS,1

ESL Townhouse1

$460
N/A
N/A

$760
N/A
N/A

$1050
N/A
N/A

$1,352
$2,200
$1,540

Charlotte, NC Homestay $410 $660 $915 $1,172

Chicago, IL
Homestay
North Blvd ApartmentsSD,1

North Blvd ApartmentsS,1

$530 
$530 
$410

$780 
$820 
$670

$1,011 
$1,071 
$825

$1,252 
$1,340 
$1,032

Cincinnati, OH
Homestay
Schneider HallS,1

Scioto Hall1

$390 
N/A 
N/A

$610 
N/A 
N/A

$819 
N/A
N/A

$1,020 
$1,132 
$1,132

Cleveland, OH Homestay
Hazel 8 ApartmentsDD,1

$635 
$400

$756 
$590

$879 
$786

$1,000 
$940

DeKalb, IL Homestay
West Hall1

$325 
$267

$530 
$420

$756 
$621

$980 
$832

Grand Rapids, MI
Homestay
Winter HallS,1

Winter HallSD,1  

$360
$315
$400

$550
$516
$570

$750
$699
$825

$952
$912
$1,072

Houston, TX Homestay
Camden GreenwayDD,1

$440
N/A

$650
N/A

$861
N/A

$1,052
$900

Indianapolis, IN Homestay $345 $530 $720 $912

La Verne, CA Homestay
Vista 1

$410 
$300

$650 
$580

$891 
$846

$1,132 
$1,124

NY – Manhattan Homestay (Inside Manhattan)
Homestay (Outside Manhattan

$500 
$300

$1,000 
$600

$1,500 
$900

$2,000 
$1,200

Melbourne, FL Homestay
Shaw Hall

$370 
$370

$590 
$716

$810 
$1,080

$1,012 
$1,432

Miami, FL Homestay
Mottram Doss Hall

$360 
$480

$580 
$780

$810 
$1,110

$1,080 
$1,400

Milwaukee, WI Homestay
Biller HotelH,1

$375 
$300

$590 
$460

$810 
$690

$1,012 
$917

Nashville, TN Homestay
College CenterS,1 

$300 
$255

$460 
$370

$660 
$561

$800 
$680

Oklahoma City, OK
Homestay
Draper Hall1
Draper HallS,1

$490 
$180 
$220

$670 
$300 
$390

$846 
$450 
$561

$900 
$560 
$720

Orlando, FL
Homestay
Holiday InnS,1

Holiday Inn1

$435
$1,000 
$1,180

$705 
$1,590 
$1,290

$975 
$2,280 
$1,491

$1,200 
$3,100 
$2,100



Housing Pricing Key:
S Single bedroom (1-person) occupancy room (one person per room)
SD Single Deluxe (1-person) occupancy room with private bathroom
DD Double Deluxe (2-person) occupancy room with shared bathroom, with roommate only (may include shared living room, kitchen, and other common areas)
AY Academic Year
T Triple
1 Does not include meals
H Bookings are handled through ELS and payments are direct to Housing Option: Milwaukee 
*Prices subject to change
Note: ELS offers 4-week session programs and provides housing in the duration of that 4 weeks. The prices for shorter term stays are provided in the above 
list, but are only to be used if a shorter-term booking has been accepted based on a special request, and based on confirmation of availability.

ELS center Housing type/name 1 week 2 weeks 3 weeks 4 weeks
Philadelphia, PA Homestay

Merion GardensDD,1
$450 
$600

$730 
$970

$999 
$1,191

$1,260 
$1,492

Philadelphia-West Chester, PA Homestay
Schmidt Hall

$440 
$350

$710 
$660

$990 
$951

$1,252 
$1,232

Portland, OR Homestay
Coates HallS

$360 
$380

$590 
$620

$810 
$855

$1,060 
$1,124

NY-Riverdale, NY Homestay 
Mastronardi HallT

$470 
$480

$750 
$850

$1,020 
$1,230

$1,292 
$1,600

San Diego, CA

Homestay
Vantaggio Suites StudioSD,1

Vantaggio Suites StudioS,1

Vantaggio SuitesDD,1 
Pinnacle on The ParkSD,1

Pinnacle on The Park DD,1

Bay PointS,1

Bay PointD,1

$490
$440
$420
$
$530 
$290
$450
$270

$790
$880
$839
$
$1,054
$580
$900
$520

$1,092
$1,300
$1,200
$
$1,581
$861
$1,350
$780

$1,380
$1,300
$1,200
$730
$2,100
$1,140
$1,800
$1,040

San Francisco, CA

Homestay
San Rafael Student HomeS,1

San Rafael Student HomeDD,F1

San Rafael Student HomeT,1

San Rafael Student Home1

$400
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

$680
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

$990
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

$1,280
$1,440
$1,100
$800
$920

Santa Monica, CA
Homestay
Barrington PlazaDD,1

Barrington PlazaS,1

$480
$520
$590

$780
$920
$1,130

$1,101
$1,110
$1,701

$1,452
$1,392
$2,200

Santa Rosa, CA
Homestay
Elliott Apartments1

Davis Ranch

$510
$250
$275

$820
$500
$440

$1,119
$750
$612

$1,500
$852
$775

Seattle, WA
Homestay 
American HotelS,1 

American Hotel1 

Vermont InnSD,1

$650
N/A
N/A
N/A

$870
N/A
N/A
N/A

$1,089
N/A
N/A
N/A

$1,180
$900
$700
$2,100

Silicon Valley, CA

Homestay
Hanford ResidenceS,1 

Park Circle Apartments1 

Galvez HousingS 

Galvez HousingSD 

Galvez Housing

$530
$500
$470
$370
$380
$360

$800
$940
$940
$710
$750
$700

$1,119
$1,401
$1,299
$1,050
$1,110
$1,041

$1,412
$1,672
$1,300
$1,360
$1,400
$1,350

St. Louis, MO Homestay
On-Campus HousingS,1 

$360
N/A

$550
N/A

$744
N/A

$920
$700

St. Paul, MN Homestay
Brady & Dowling Halls

$410
$420

$660
$826

$909
$1,215

$1,160
$1,620

St. Petersburg, FL Homestay
Eckerd College Sigma LodgeDD

$650
$650

$870
$1,040

$1,119
$1,350

$1,352
$1,600

Tampa, FL Homestay $520 $730 $939 $1,200

Teaneck, NJ
Homestay
NorthpointAY, 1

University Court (summer)1

$430
$400
$410

$706
$730
$750

$981
$1,050
$1,080

$1,240
$1,380
$1,412

Thousand Oaks, CA
Homestay
On-Campus Housing (males)
On-Campus HousingS (females)
On-Campus HousingT

$380
$580
$580
$580

$680
$1,040
$1,040
$1,040

$881
$1,551
$1,551
$1,551

$1,100
$2,012
$2,012
$2,012



Centers Airport Name Code Price
Boston, MA Logan International Airport BOS $115 

Charlotte, NC Charlotte Douglas International Airport CLT $105 

Chicago, IL Chicago Midway International Airport 
O’Hare International Airport

MDW 
ORD

$ 90  
$90

Cincinnati, OH Cincinnati/Northern Kentucky International Airport CVG $130

Cleveland, OH Cleveland Hopkins International Airport CLE $90

DeKalb, IL Chicago Midway International Airport 
O’Hare International Airport

MDW 
ORD

$200 
$180

Grand Rapids, MI Gerald R. Ford International Airport GRR $95

Houston, TX William P. Hobby Airport 
George Bush Intercontinental Airport

HOU 
IAH

$145 
$145

Indianapolis, IN Indianapolis International Airport IND $130

La Verne, CA Ontario International Airport 
Los Angeles International Airport

ONT 
LAX

$200 
$200

Manhattan, NY
John F. Kennedy International Airport 
La Guardia Airport 
Newark Liberty International Airport

JFK 
LGA 
EWR

$140 
$140 
$140

Melbourne, FL Orlando International Airport MCO $190

Miami, FL Miami International Airport 
Fort Lauderdale-Hollywood International Airport

MIA 
FLL

$100 
$120

Milwaukee, WI General Mitchell International Airport MKE $100

Nashville, TN Nashville International Airport BNA $145

Oklahoma City, OK Will Rogers World Airport OKC $70

Orlando, FL Orlando International Airport MCO $150

Philadelphia, PA Philadelphia International Airport PHL $150

Philadelphia – West Chester, PA Philadelphia International Airport PHL $155

Portland, OR Portland International Airport PDX $140

Riverdale, NY
John F. Kennedy International Airport 
La Guardia Airport 
Newark Liberty International Airport

JFK 
LGA 
EWR

$140 
$140 
$140

San Diego, CA San Diego International Airport SAN $90

San Francisco, CA San Francisco International Airport SFO $175

Santa Monica, CA Los Angeles International Airport LAX $160

Santa Rosa, CA San Francisco International Airport SFO $255

Seattle, WA Seattle-Tacoma International Airport SEA $130

Silicon Valley, CA San Jose International Airport 
San Francisco International Airport

SJC 
SFO

$165 
$165

St. Louis, MO Lambert-St. Louis International Airport STL $115

St. Paul, MN Minneapolis-St. Paul International Airport MSP $150

St. Petersburg, FL Tampa International Airport TPA $100

Tampa, FL Tampa International Airport TPA $100

Teaneck, NJ
Newark Liberty International Airport 
La Guardia Airport 
John F. Kennedy International Airport

EWR 
LGA 
JFK

$140 
$215 
$215

Thousand Oaks, CA Los Angeles International Airport LAX $195

AIRPORT PICKUP SERVICE RATES 2020 [EACH WAY]

Pricing subject to change. Please visit superservice.els.com for the latest pricing information




