ELS LANGUAGE CENTERS 2020 USA PRICING

TUITION AND FEES 2020

GENERAL FEES

The 2020 prices are effective for all new applications received after September 16, 2019.

GENERAL FEES DESCRIPTION	FEE
Application fee – all programs, one-time non-refundable fee	\$180 All Programs
Materials & Technology Fee – per 4-week course	\$105
ELS Student Health Insurance – per 4-week course	\$164
Housing Booking Deposit	\$300
Optional Courier Service	\$110 International / \$65 Domestic
Facility Fee – per 4-week course (at all centers with campus access)⁵	\$50
Optional Airport Pickup Service	See superservice.els.com

TUITION PRICE LIST¹

COURSE LENGTH ³	INTENSIVE ENGLISH ⁴	SEMI-INTENSIVE (SEMI) ⁴	AMERICAN EXPLORER PROGRAM ⁴
1 week ²	\$685	\$515	\$495
2 weeks ²	\$1,256	\$960	\$916
3 weeks ²	\$1,650	\$1,305	\$1,254
4 weeks	\$1,984	\$1,520	\$1,456
8 weeks	\$3,968	\$3,040	\$2,912
12 weeks	\$5,640	\$4,332	\$4,140
16 weeks	\$7,520	\$5,776	_
20 weeks	\$8,920	\$6,840	_
24 weeks	\$10,704	\$8,208	_
28 weeks	\$11,788	\$9,016	_
32 weeks	\$13,472	\$10,304	_
36 weeks	\$15,155	\$11,592	_
40 weeks	\$16,840	\$12,880	_
44 weeks	\$18,524	\$14,168	_
48 weeks	\$20,208	\$15,456	_

¹All tuition for the booked course must be paid prior to class attendance.

⁵Charged at all ELS centers except Boston, Manhattan, Orlando, San Diego, Santa Monica, Seattle, Silicon Valley





²Prices provided above for 1-, 2-, and 3-week bookings are only for short term study, if available.

³Incremental weeks, exceeding multiples of 4-week sessions, will be charged at the prorated price of total booking

⁴A complete description of each program is located on superservice.els.com (login required).

COURSE INFORMATION 2020

SCHEDULE A: CENTERS, PROGRAMS AND START DATES

Monday, January 6 Monday, February 3 Monday, August 17 Monday, March 2 Monday, March 30 Monday, April 27 Monday, April 27 Monday, May 25 Monday, December 7

Monday, June 22

CENTERS	IEP	SEMI	ACP
Cincinnati, OH	Yes	Yes	Yes
Cleveland, OH	Yes	Yes	Yes
DeKalb, IL	Yes	Yes	Yes
Grand Rapids, MI	Yes	Yes	Yes
Houston, TX	Yes	Yes	Yes
Melbourne, FL	Yes	Yes	Yes
Nashville, TN	Yes	Yes	Yes
NY – Manhattan, NY	Yes	Yes	Yes
NY – Riverdale, NY	Yes	Yes	Yes
Orlando, FL	Yes	Yes	Yes
Philadelphia, PA	Yes	Yes	Yes
Santa Monica, CA	Yes	Yes	Yes
Santa Rosa, CA	Yes	Yes	Yes
Seattle, WA	Yes	Yes	Yes
Silicon Valley, CA (Cupertino)	Yes	Yes	Yes
St. Louis, MO	Yes	Yes	Yes
St. Paul, MN	Yes	Yes	Yes
St. Petersburg, FL	Yes	Yes	Yes
Thousand Oaks, CA	Yes	Yes	Yes

SCHEDULE B: CENTERS. PROGRAMS AND START DATES

START DATES	
Monday, January 13	Monday, July 27
Monday, February 10	Monday, August 24
Monday, March 9	Monday, September 21
Monday, April 6	Monday, October 19
Monday, May 4	Monday, November 16
Monday, June 1	Monday, December 14
Monday, June 29	

CENTERS	IEP	SEMI	ACP
Boston, MA	Yes	Yes	Yes
Charlotte, NC	Yes	Yes	Yes
Chicago, IL*	Yes	Yes	Yes
Indianapolis, IN	Yes	Yes	Yes
La Verne, CA	Yes	Yes	Yes
Miami, FL	Yes	Yes	Yes
Milwaukee, WI	Yes	Yes	Yes
Oklahoma City, OK	Yes	Yes	Yes
Philadelphia – West Chester, PA	Yes	Yes	Yes
Portland, OR	Yes	Yes	Yes
San Diego, CA	Yes	Yes	Yes
San Francisco, CA	Yes	Yes	Yes
Tampa, FL	Yes	_	_
Teaneck, NJ	Yes	Yes	Yes

^{*}The Chicago center offers the Business English Program. Please contact the center for more details.

HOLIDAYS OBSERVED IN 2020

ELS Centers will be closed and no classes will be held on the following U.S. holidays:

HOLIDAY SCHEDULE			
New Year's Day	January 1	Independence Day	July 3
Martin Luther King Jr. Day	January 20	Labor Day	September 7
Presidents' Day	February 17	Thanksgiving	November 26, 27
Good Friday	April 10	Christmas Day	December 25
Memorial Day	May 25		

In the event that a holiday occurs on a session start date, affected ELS Centers will have at least one staff member available to assist new students with arrival questions. Testing and registration will take place on the following day in these cases.



HOUSING PRICES 2020

ELS housing is optional at an extra cost for studying in any ELS program. Prices subject to change.

MEALS

Meals are included unless otherwise noted. Campus meal plans vary by institution, and during some holiday/university vacation periods, cafeteria meal service may not be available at some host-campus locations. Appropriate refunds or alternate meal arrangements will be available where applicable. See individual Center Profiles at superservice.els.com for more detailed information.

ROOM TYPES

Assume double occupancy for on-campus and off-campus housing, and single occupancy for homestay, unless otherwise indicated.

HOUSING KEY/DAMAGE DEPOSIT & CANCELLATION POLICY

Refundable \$300 key/damage deposit for all ELS housing options. Bookings canceled fewer than 28 days prior to arrival will result in forfeiture of the \$300 Housing Booking Deposit.

San Diego Center - Vantaggio has a \$500 deposit paid in cash upon arrival. The Boston Center has a one-time nonrefundable \$200 move-in fee and \$200 refundable damage deposit to be paid at the ESL Townhouse.

HOUSING AVAILABILITY

Refer to the "Housing Availability" report on superservice.els. com (requires a login).

ELS CENTER	HOUSING TYPE/NAME	1 WEEK	2 WEEKS	3 WEEKS	4 WEEKS
Boston, MA	Homestay	\$460	\$760	\$1050	\$1,352
	ESL Townhouse ^{S,1}	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$2,200
	ESL Townhouse ¹	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$1,540
Charlotte, NC	Homestay	\$410	\$660	\$915	\$1,172
Chicago, IL	Homestay	\$530	\$780	\$1,011	\$1,252
	North Blvd Apartments ^{SD,1}	\$530	\$820	\$1,071	\$1,340
	North Blvd Apartments ^{S,1}	\$410	\$670	\$825	\$1,032
Cincinnati, OH	Homestay	\$390	\$610	\$819	\$1,020
	Schneider Hall ^{s,1}	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$1,132
	Scioto Hall ¹	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$1,132
Cleveland, OH	Homestay	\$635	\$756	\$879	\$1,000
	Hazel 8 Apartments ^{DD,1}	\$400	\$590	\$786	\$940
DeKalb, IL	Homestay	\$325	\$530	\$756	\$980
	West Hall ¹	\$267	\$420	\$621	\$832
Grand Rapids, MI	Homestay	\$360	\$550	\$750	\$952
	Winter Hall ^{s,1}	\$315	\$516	\$699	\$912
	Winter Hall ^{SD,1}	\$400	\$570	\$825	\$1,072
Houston, TX	Homestay	\$440	\$650	\$861	\$1,052
	Camden Greenway ^{DD,1}	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$900
Indianapolis, IN	Homestay	\$345	\$530	\$720	\$912
La Verne, CA	Homestay	\$410	\$650	\$891	\$1,132
	Vista ¹	\$300	\$580	\$846	\$1,124
NY – Manhattan	Homestay (Inside Manhattan)	\$500	\$1,000	\$1,500	\$2,000
	Homestay (Outside Manhattan	\$300	\$600	\$900	\$1,200
Melbourne, FL	Homestay	\$370	\$590	\$810	\$1,012
	Shaw Hall	\$370	\$716	\$1,080	\$1,432
Miami, FL	Homestay	\$360	\$580	\$810	\$1,080
	Mottram Doss Hall	\$480	\$780	\$1,110	\$1,400
Milwaukee, WI	Homestay	\$375	\$590	\$810	\$1,012
	Biller Hotel ^{H,1}	\$300	\$460	\$690	\$917
Nashville, TN	Homestay	\$300	\$460	\$660	\$800
	College Center ^{s,1}	\$255	\$370	\$561	\$680
Oklahoma City, OK	Homestay	\$490	\$670	\$846	\$900
	Draper Hall ¹	\$180	\$300	\$450	\$560
	Draper Hall ^{s,1}	\$220	\$390	\$561	\$720
Orlando, FL	Homestay	\$435	\$705	\$975	\$1,200
	Holiday Inn ^{s.1}	\$1,000	\$1,590	\$2,280	\$3,100
	Holiday Inn ¹	\$1,180	\$1,290	\$1,491	\$2,100



ELS CENTER	HOUSING TYPE/NAME	1 WEEK	2 WEEKS	3 WEEKS	4 WEEKS
Philadelphia, PA	Homestay	\$450	\$730	\$999	\$1,260
	Merion Gardens ^{DD,1}	\$600	\$970	\$1,191	\$1,492
Philadelphia-West Chester, PA	Homestay	\$440	\$710	\$990	\$1,252
	Schmidt Hall	\$350	\$660	\$951	\$1,232
Portland, OR	Homestay	\$360	\$590	\$810	\$1,060
	Coates Hall ^s	\$380	\$620	\$855	\$1,124
NY-Riverdale, NY	Homestay	\$470	\$750	\$1,020	\$1,292
	Mastronardi Hall ^T	\$480	\$850	\$1,230	\$1,600
San Diego, CA	Homestay Vantaggio Suites Studio ^{SD,1} Vantaggio Suites Studio ^{S,1} Vantaggio Suites ^{DD,1} Pinnacle on The Park ^{SD,1} Pinnacle on The Park ^{DD,1} Bay Point ^{S,1} Bay Point ^{D,1}	\$490 \$440 \$420 \$ \$530 \$290 \$450 \$270	\$790 \$880 \$839 \$ \$1,054 \$580 \$900 \$520	\$1,092 \$1,300 \$1,200 \$ \$1,581 \$861 \$1,350 \$780	\$1,380 \$1,300 \$1,200 \$730 \$2,100 \$1,140 \$1,800 \$1,040
San Francisco, CA	Homestay San Rafael Student Home ^{S,1} San Rafael Student Home ^{DD,F1} San Rafael Student Home ^{T,1} San Rafael Student Home ¹	\$400 N/A N/A N/A N/A	\$680 N/A N/A N/A N/A	\$990 N/A N/A N/A N/A	\$1,280 \$1,440 \$1,100 \$800 \$920
Santa Monica, CA	Homestay	\$480	\$780	\$1,101	\$1,452
	Barrington Plaza ^{DD,1}	\$520	\$920	\$1,110	\$1,392
	Barrington Plaza ^{S,1}	\$590	\$1,130	\$1,701	\$2,200
Santa Rosa, CA	Homestay	\$510	\$820	\$1,119	\$1,500
	Elliott Apartments ¹	\$250	\$500	\$750	\$852
	Davis Ranch	\$275	\$440	\$612	\$775
Seattle, WA	Homestay	\$650	\$870	\$1,089	\$1,180
	American Hotel ^{s,1}	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$900
	American Hotel ¹	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$700
	Vermont Inn ^{SD,1}	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$2,100
Silicon Valley, CA	Homestay Hanford Residence ^{S,1} Park Circle Apartments ¹ Galvez Housing ^S Galvez Housing ^{SD} Galvez Housing	\$530 \$500 \$470 \$370 \$380 \$360	\$800 \$940 \$940 \$710 \$750 \$700	\$1,119 \$1,401 \$1,299 \$1,050 \$1,110 \$1,041	\$1,412 \$1,672 \$1,300 \$1,360 \$1,400 \$1,350
St. Louis, MO	Homestay	\$360	\$550	\$744	\$920
	On-Campus Housing ^{s,1}	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$700
St. Paul, MN	Homestay	\$410	\$660	\$909	\$1,160
	Brady & Dowling Halls	\$420	\$826	\$1,215	\$1,620
St. Petersburg, FL	Homestay	\$650	\$870	\$1,119	\$1,352
	Eckerd College Sigma Lodge ^{DD}	\$650	\$1,040	\$1,350	\$1,600
Tampa, FL	Homestay	\$520	\$730	\$939	\$1,200
Teaneck, NJ	Homestay	\$430	\$706	\$981	\$1,240
	Northpoint ^{AY, 1}	\$400	\$730	\$1,050	\$1,380
	University Court (summer) ¹	\$410	\$750	\$1,080	\$1,412
Thousand Oaks, CA	Homestay	\$380	\$680	\$881	\$1,100
	On-Campus Housing (males)	\$580	\$1,040	\$1,551	\$2,012
	On-Campus Housing ^s (females)	\$580	\$1,040	\$1,551	\$2,012
	On-Campus Housing ^T	\$580	\$1,040	\$1,551	\$2,012

HOUSING PRICING KEY:

S Single bedroom (1-person) occupancy room (one person per room) SD Single Deluxe (1-person) occupancy room with private bathroom

DD Double Deluxe (2-person) occupancy room with shared bathroom, with roommate only (may include shared living room, kitchen, and other common areas) AY Academic Year

T Triple

1 Does not include meals
H Bookings are handled through ELS and payments are direct to Housing Option: Milwaukee

*Prices subject to change

Note: ELS offers 4-week session programs and provides housing in the duration of that 4 weeks. The prices for shorter term stays are provided in the above list, but are only to be used if a shorter-term booking has been accepted based on a special request, and based on confirmation of availability.



AIRPORT PICKUP SERVICE RATES 2020 [EACH WAY]

CENTERS	AIRPORT NAME	CODE	PRICE
Boston, MA	Logan International Airport	BOS	\$115
Charlotte, NC	Charlotte Douglas International Airport	CLT	\$105
Chicago, IL	Chicago Midway International Airport O'Hare International Airport	MDW ORD	\$ 90 \$90
Cincinnati, OH	Cincinnati/Northern Kentucky International Airport	CVG	\$130
Cleveland, OH	Cleveland Hopkins International Airport	CLE	\$90
DeKalb, IL	Chicago Midway International Airport O'Hare International Airport	MDW ORD	\$200 \$180
Grand Rapids, MI	Gerald R. Ford International Airport	GRR	\$95
Houston, TX	William P. Hobby Airport George Bush Intercontinental Airport	HOU IAH	\$145 \$145
Indianapolis, IN	Indianapolis International Airport	IND	\$130
La Verne, CA	Ontario International Airport Los Angeles International Airport	ONT LAX	\$200 \$200
Manhattan, NY	John F. Kennedy International Airport La Guardia Airport Newark Liberty International Airport	JFK LGA EWR	\$140 \$140 \$140
Melbourne, FL	Orlando International Airport	MCO	\$190
Miami, FL	Miami International Airport Fort Lauderdale-Hollywood International Airport	MIA FLL	\$100 \$120
Milwaukee, WI	General Mitchell International Airport	MKE	\$100
Nashville, TN	Nashville International Airport	BNA	\$145
Oklahoma City, OK	Will Rogers World Airport	OKC	\$70
Orlando, FL	Orlando International Airport	MCO	\$150
Philadelphia, PA	Philadelphia International Airport	PHL	\$150
Philadelphia – West Chester, PA	Philadelphia International Airport	PHL	\$155
Portland, OR	Portland International Airport	PDX	\$140
Riverdale, NY	John F. Kennedy International Airport La Guardia Airport Newark Liberty International Airport	JFK LGA EWR	\$140 \$140 \$140
San Diego, CA	San Diego International Airport	SAN	\$90
San Francisco, CA	San Francisco International Airport	SFO	\$175
Santa Monica, CA	Los Angeles International Airport	LAX	\$160
Santa Rosa, CA	San Francisco International Airport	SFO	\$255
Seattle, WA	Seattle-Tacoma International Airport	SEA	\$130
Silicon Valley, CA	San Jose International Airport San Francisco International Airport	SJC SFO	\$165 \$165
St. Louis, MO	Lambert-St. Louis International Airport	STL	\$115
St. Paul, MN	Minneapolis-St. Paul International Airport	MSP	\$150
St. Petersburg, FL	Tampa International Airport	TPA	\$100
Tampa, FL	Tampa International Airport	TPA	\$100
Teaneck, NJ	Newark Liberty International Airport La Guardia Airport John F. Kennedy International Airport	EWR LGA JFK	\$140 \$215 \$215
Thousand Oaks, CA	Los Angeles International Airport	LAX	\$195

 $\label{pricing} \textbf{Pricing subject to change. Please visit } \textbf{superservice.els.com} \ \textbf{for the latest pricing information}$

